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12.04.16 Sluttresultat gruppe A

Hans Hiorth - Bjgrn Erling Norén
Kare Gjertsen - Jostein Fleegstad
Dag Mangset - Anne Rydning
Steinar Hofstad - Geir Aasenden
Asle Lutken - Dag Halvorsen

Helge Reisvang - Per H. Wang

Finn H. Hanssen - Harald Wallenius
Olve Gravrak - Bjgrn Simonsen
Rolf A. Houge - Tom Dessen Nielsen
Hege Falster - Kirsten Kolsberg
Gunnar Hgverstad - Rolf Kirste
Asle Freberg - Olav Steinnes

12.apr

61,0
62,9
48,6
50,0
61,4
47,6
54,3
47,6
40,5
34,8
45,7
45,7

05.apr

70,7
40,4
54,4
53,0
40,0
53,7
45,9
45,9
51,9
57,4
46,3
40,4

totalt %

131,7
103,3
103,0
103,0
101,4
101,3
100,2
93,5
92,4
92,2
92,0
86,1



